GW Instek GPE-x323A
Multi-Channel Linear DC Power Supply
New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek's partners to quickly grasp product's main features, FAB
and ordering information.
Smarter Control. Simpler Testing.
Reliable Results - Every Time!
GPE-x323A New Product Announcement - 2
GW Instek is proud to introduce the GPE-x323A Series Multi-Channel DC Power Supplies - an enhanced
evolution of the esteemed GPE-x323 line. This new series comprises four distinct models: the GPE-1326A,
2323A, 3323A, and 4323A, each thoughtfully designed to accommodate a range of testing requirements.
With notable advancements in operational ease and safety features, the GPE-x323A Series is exceptionally
well-suited for precision testing and extended-duration applications.
⚫ Technological Upgrade, Smarter Operating Experience: GPE-x323A adopts Encoder Switch to replace
the conventional VR knob to solve the problem of inaccurate adjustment value. VR knob has low
resolution and it is difficult to set accurately when adjusting the value. Encoder Switch provides higher
resolution and stability, making the setting faster and more accurate, and improving the convenience
of operation and test efficiency.
⚫ Independent Isolated Output, Flexible Application: Provides 1/2/3/4 independent isolation channels.
Models with more than 2 channels support series/parallel tracking function to meet high voltage or
high current test requirements, reduce interference between channels, and ensure test accuracy.
⚫ High Resolution, Precise Testing: The measurement resolution is increased to 10 mV / 1 mA to ensure
stable output, and supports CC/CV mode switching to meet the needs of different test environments
and improve test accuracy.
⚫ Safe Protection, Stable and Reliable: Built-in OVP, OCP, OTP protection mechanisms, and panel lock
function to avoid accidental operation and improve test safety and reliability.
⚫ Convenient Operation and Improved Efficiency: Equipped with a 4.3-inch LCD display to clearly
display test data and provide an analog control On/Off interface to make testing more efficient and
safer.
⚫ Heat Dissipation Optimization to Ensure Long-Term Operation: Improved heat dissipation design,
increased heat dissipation efficiency, reduced overheating risks, and ensured stable operation of the
device in a long-term test environment.
⚫ Applicable To Various Test Scenarios: GPE-x323A is suitable for electronic R&D, quality inspection,
teaching laboratories and production testing. With high precision and security, it provides a stable
solution for testing.
GW Instek adheres to high quality standards to create reliable and intelligent testing equipment. GPE-x323A
not only improves test efficiency, but also provides a more stable and safer test environment, making it an
ideal choice for precision testing.
 CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4 Total Power
GPE-1326A 32 V / 6 A - - - 192 W
GPE-2323A 32 V / 3 A 32 V / 3 A - - 192 W
GPE-3323A 32 V / 3 A 32 V / 3 A 5 V / 5 A - 217 W
GPE-4323A 32 V / 3 A 32 V / 3 A 5 V / 1 A 15 V / 1 A 212 W
Features
⚫ 1/2/3/4 independent isolated output channels
⚫ Digital panel control
⚫ Automatic series/parallel tracking function

the GPE-x323A Multi-Channel Linear DC Power Supply will be announced at the distributor zone of the
GW Instek website at http://www.gwinstek.com.
Ordering Information
Part No. Model Description of product name EAN Code
GPE-1326A  01GP1326A0GS 192 W Single Channel DC Power Supply 4711458122850
GPE-2323A 01GP2323A0GS 192 W Dual Channel DC Power Supply 4711458122867
GPE-3323A 01GP3323A0GS 217 W Triple Channel DC Power Supply 4711458122874
GPE-4323A  01GP4323A0GS 212 W Quad Channel DC Power Supply 4711458122881
GPE-1326A (EU Type) 01GP132620GS 192 W Single Channel DC Power Supply 4711458122898
GPE-2323A (EU Type) 01GP232320GS 192 W Dual Channel DC Power Supply 4711458122904
GPE-3323A (EU Type) 01GP332320GS 217 W Triple Channel DC Power Supply 4711458122911
GPE-4323A (EU Type) 01GP432320GS 212 W Quad Channel DC Power Supply 4711458122928
Standard Accessories
Power Cord x 1, Packing List x 1,
Test lead: Non-European
GPE-1326A: GTL-104A x 1, GTL-105A x 1

WEIGHT
Approx. 7 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Volts (V) Output Amps (A) Weight
(kg)
GPE-1326A
Single Channel, 192 W Linear DC Power
Supply
0 V to 32 V 0 A to 6 A 7
GPE-2323A 2 Channels, 192 W Linear DC Power Supply CH1/2: 0 V to 32 V CH1/2: 0 A to 3 A 7
GPE-3323A 3 Channels, 217 W Linear DC Power Supply
CH1/2: 0 V to 32 V
CH3: 5 V
CH1/2: 0 A to 3 A
CH3: 5 A
7
GPE-4323A 4 Channels, 212 W Linear DC Power Supply
CH1/2: 0 V to 32 V
CH3: 0 V to 5 V
CH4: 0 V to 15 V
CH1/2: 0 A to 3 A
CH3: 0 A to 1 A
CH4: 0 A to 1 A
7
ACCESSORIES
Standard Power Cord x 1, Packing List x 1,
Test lead: Non-European
GPE-1326A: GTL-104A x 1, GTL-105A x 1
GPE-2323A: GTL-104A x 2
GPE-3323A: GTL-104A x 3
GPE-4323A: GTL-104A x 2, GTL-105A x 2
Test lead: European